


EMTA invites you to participate in the

EMERGING MARKETS CHARITY BENEFIT
Dinner,  Dancing,  Live Auction & More

Thurs December 4TH 2003

The Altman Building 
135 West 18th Street New York, NY 10011

$5000 per table (8 seats) or $625 per individual seat

Business Attire Begins 6:30pm



Your support will benefit the following charities

EMPower www.empowerweb.org

ProMujer www.promujer.org

World Education and Development Fund www.worldfund.org

PATRON
more than three tables

SPONSOR
two – three tables

FRIEND
one table

www.empowerweb.org
www.promujer.org
www.worldfund.org


Checks should be made payable to Emerging Markets Charity Benefit & mailed to 
EMCB, c/o EMTA, Attn Donald Goecks, 360 Madison Avenue, 18th Floor, NY, NY  10017

For further information please contact

Adam Weiner AIG  Adam_Weiner@aigtrading.com 203 861-3906 
Michael Marian Alliance Capital            Michael_Marian@acml.com 212-969-1404 
Denise Simon The Atlantic Company ds@theatlantic.net 646-364-2312
Chandra Metzler Deutsche Bank chandra.metzler@db.com 212-250-5215
Jonathan Murno EMTA jmurno@emta.org 646-637-9105
Luciana Miranda Goldman Sachs luciana.miranda@gs.com 212-902-5789
Sue Waterbury Goldman Sachs Susan.Waterbury@gs.com 212-902-5789
Marcy Swank ING Marcy.Swank@Americas.ING.com 646-424-6600
James Hogan        J P Morgan james.hogan@jpmorgan.com 212 834 4007
Maria Garcia Lehman Brothers mgarcia@lehman.com 212-528-1633
Hema Kailasam Morgan Stanley  hema.kailasam@morganstanley.com 212 762 5194
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